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10t Anniversary Issues: 1967-1977
e Two issues featuring a woman holding a large sheet above her head on the cover
e Oneissue featuring a woman in bright white leotard, reaching arm toward viewer
Folder 1: Annual Reports, 1966-1972, U.D., 1965-1975
e 1972
e Two undated issues with images of Bernard Bragg on the cover
e 1975
Folder 2: Annual Reports, 1978-1994
1978-1979
1979-1980
1980-1981
1981-1982
1982-1983
1983-1984
1984-1985
1985-1986
1987-1988
1988-1989
1993-1994
Folder 3: 25 Years
e 25 anniversary celebration issue
Folder 4: Players Guides, 1979-1983
e 1979-1980
e 1981
e 1982-1983
Folder 5: National Theatre of the Deaf Annual Reports, Player’s Guides & Ephemera
e 1967 at the Ninety-Two Theater program
e Curiouser and Curiouser playbill
NTD at RIT, Gilgamesh, playbill
e Synopsis of Gilgamesh
Pamphlet for Gilgamesh
Article over Gilgamesh in Reporter
1997-1998 NTD Newsletter






